
213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253111116021

88253111116024

88253111116027

88253111116028

88253111116029

88253111116031

88253111116032

88253111116033

88253111116034

88253111116036

88253111116037

88253111116038

88253111116039

88253111116041

88253111116042

88253111116044

88253111116046

88253111116234

AMANJOT SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

BHUPESH SHARMA

CHARANJIT SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH

GURPREET KAUR

HEMA RANI

IMRAN KHAN

INDERPAL SINGH MADAAN

JIVANJOT KAUR

JYOTI RANI

KIRPALPREET SINGH

MANISHA MALIK

PARDEEP SINGH

PRITPAL SINGH

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

ISHU RANI

AMRITPAL SINGH

160

163

157

162

157

158

151

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945
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99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

Registration No Name
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P P

P
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R
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P

P P

P
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R
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P
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P
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P
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R
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R

P P

R

P P

R

P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/22 /92

/16

/22 /90

/16

/22 /88

/32

/22 /92

/14

/21 /89

/35

/22 /92

/24

/22 /92

/18

/20 /88

/16

/25 /92

/26

/22 /89

/28

/23 /90

/26

/23 /84

/26

/21 /89

/18

/23 /85

/18

/24 /88

/18

/22 /93

/16

/23 /89

Status

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253111116234

88253111116235

88253111116237

88253111116239

88253111116241

88253111116243

88253111116244

88253111116245

88253111116246

88253111116249

88253111116250

AMRITPAL SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH

JAGPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MANJINDER SINGH

RAVI KUMAR 

SATGURU SINGH

148

146

151

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

R

P P

R

P P

R

P P

P

P P

R

P P

P

P P

R

P A

R

P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

ALL ABSENT

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/10

/19 /90

/10

/23 /85

/14

/23 /86

/22

/23 /90

/18

/19 /88

/22

/23 /87

/16

/23 /

/18

/21 /88

/24

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253130616180

88253130616181

88253130616183

88253130616186

88253130616187

88253130616191

88253130616192

88253130616193

88253130616194

88253130616195

88253130616197

88253130616198

88253130616199

88253130616200

88253130616202

88253130616204

88253130616205

DEEPINDER SINGH

FARMEET KAUR

GURDEEP SINGH

HARDAM SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HARPREET KAUR

JAGPAL SINGH

JASPREET SINGH DHILLON

KAPISH SETIA

KULVEER SINGH

MANPREET KAUR

NAHAR SINGH

NAVEEN SHARMA

RAJINDER SINGH

SANDEEP KAUR

SHUBHAM AGGARWAL

146

142

147

147

152

140

144

145

145

152

140

148

147

142

150

148

144

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name
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P
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P
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P
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/20 /75

/36

/20 /70

/36

/20 /75

/36

/20 /75

/36

/20 /80

/36

/20 /70

/36

/21 /70

/36

/20 /75

/34

/20 /75

/36

/20 /80

/36

/19 /70

/34

/20 /75

/36

/20 /75

/36

/20 /70

/36

/20 /80

/36

/20 /75

/36

/20 /70

/36

Status

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /14

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /14

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /14

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253130616206

88253130616207

88253130616312

88253130616313

88253130616314

88253130616315

88253130616317

88253130616321

88253130616322

88253130616325

88253130616327

88253130616328

88253130616330

88253130616331

88253530615216

YOGESH

KAJAL RANI

ANIL KUMAR

BALJEET SINGH

BITTU KUMAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR

GURPREET SINGH 

KULDEEP SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH   MEGHA SING

MOHAN KUMAR 

RAVINDER KUMAR 

SENTI KUMAR

SUMIT

VIKRAM KUMAR

GURPREET SINGH

144

138

147

150

147

145

145

141

144

145

141

149

147

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945
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99941 99945
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99941 99945
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99941 99945
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99941 99945
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Registration No Name
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P

P P

P
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P
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P
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P
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P

O O

P

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

20
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27
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30

31

32

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/19 /70

/38

/19 /70

/34

/20 /75

/36

/19 /80

/36

/19 /75

/36

/20 /80

/30

/20 /75

/34

/20 /70

/36

/20 /70

/36

/19 /75

/36

/20 /70

/36

/ /

/34

/21 /75

/36

/18 /78

/34

/ /17

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /17

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /18

/

/ /15

/

/ /15

/

/ /14

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 2



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253122116022

88253122116023

88253122116024

88253122116025

88253122116026

88253122116027

88253122116028

88253122116029

88253122116030

88253122116031

GURPREET 

HARSONI DASS

JASKARAN KUMAR

JASPREET

NARINDER KAUR

SMELLY

SUNNY  BHATOYE

VARINDER SINGH

HARMAN KUMAR

SUKHWINDER KAUR

131

135

135

139

162

141

139

145

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P
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P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

R P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE ,NAWANSHEHARInstitute Name::

/14 /75

/26

/14 /82

/24

/14 /84

/22

/14 /85

/24

/14 /94

/36

/15 /87

/24

/14 /86

/24

/9 /70

/26

/13 /90

/24

Status

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /15

/

/ /15

/

/ /14

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253194216041

88253194216043

88253194216046

88253194216047

88253194216048

88253194216051

88253194216052

88253194216054

88253194216055

88253194216056

88253194216057

88253194216058

88253194216059

88253194216072

88253194216073

88253194216074

88253194216075

AJAY 

AVTAR SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

JASKARANJIT SINGH 

PRABHJEET SINGH 

PUNEET

SAPNA

SUKHDEV SINGH 

VARINDER KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR 

VIKAS KUMAR 

KULWINDER SINGH

ANMOLPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HIMANSHU

162

160

163

170

163

169

174

159

158

163

164

166

172

159

169

161

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P
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P
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P
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P
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P P

P

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

GOVT ITI RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSARInstitute Name::

/24 /86

/38

/23 /

/38

/24 /84

/36

/23 /86

/38

/23 /89

/40

/23 /83

/40

/20 /89

/42

/21 /94

/42

/24 /81

/40

/23 /80

/40

/24 /79

/42

/25 /87

/36

/23 /88

/40

/25 /89

/42

/24 /74

/42

/25 /83

/42

/24 /88

/34

Status

/ /14

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /14

/

/ /15

/

/ /18

/

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /15

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253194216076

88253194216077

88253194216078

88253194216079

88253194216080

88253194216081

88253194216082

88253194216084

JAGROOP SINGH

JASDEEP SINGH

KARANDEEP SINGH

KULBIR SINGH

PRABHJOT KAUR

ROHIT KUMAR

SAGAR

TALJINDER SINGH

160

151

166

162

165

165

172

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

A P

A

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

GOVT ITI RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSARInstitute Name::

/25 /84

/34

/25 /87

/24

/23 /89

/40

/25 /81

/42

/ /86

/

/24 /88

/38

/24 /84

/38

/25 /91

/38

/ /17

/

/ /15

/

/ /14

/

/ /14

/

/ /14

/

/ /15

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253180116047

88253180116050

88253180116052

88253180116053

88253180116054

88253180116055

88253180116056

88253180116057

88253180116058

88253180116059

88253180116060

88253180116061

88253180116062

88253180116063

88253180116064

88253180116065

88253180116066

AKSHEY KUMAR

ANKUSH

AVINASH

BHAWNA

DINESH KUMAR

GOVERDHAN

HITESH KUMAR

INDERJIT SINGH

JOHNY KUMAR

KAPILDEEP

KARAN

MANISH

PARMJEET SINGH

RISHAV

ROHIT KUMAR

SAHIL

SHELLY DEVI

158

157

160

156

164

170

175

156

158

177

166

165

166

169

152

149

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

R P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/22 /80

/38

/23 /81

/36

/23 /89

/30

/22 /79

/38

/23 /85

/38

/27 /86

/38

/27 /91

/38

/22 /81

/36

/22 /80

/38

/27 /93

/38

/23 /87

/38

/23 /88

/36

/24 /85

/40

/7 /84

/38

/22 /90

/38

/21 /83

/30

/26 /79

/26

Status

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 2 Examination:     8/2017



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253180116067

88253180116068

88253180116069

88253180116071

88253180116072

88253180116129

88253180116130

88253180116132

88253180116133

88253180116134

88253180116135

88253180116136

88253180116137

88253180116138

88253180116139

88253180116140

88253180116141

SHUBHAM

SUKHWINDER SARHMAL

TAJINDER SINGH

ANKUSH KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR

AMANDEEP

ANU BALA

DIMPLE KUMAR

HARDEEP SINGH

JAI PAL

JYOTI DEVI

KAJAL 

KARISHMA 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

NEENA KUMARI

PREETI

RAMANDEEP

158

142

161

149

154

158

156

159

158

161

163

158

164

162

157

160

154

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/23 /90

/26

/23 /80

/22

/25 /89

/28

/22 /85

/24

/26 /81

/30

/24 /93

/24

/26 /86

/28

/20 /83

/38

/22 /81

/38

/22 /84

/38

/22 /88

/36

/23 /82

/36

/23 /89

/36

/22 /88

/36

/20 /87

/34

/21 /86

/36

/21 /79

/38

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

Semester       : 2



213Course Code: CRAFTMAN FOOD PRODUCTIONBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88253180116142

88253180116143

88253180116145

88253180116146

SATISH KUMAR

SHIV DYAL

VIPAN KUMAR

VISHAL

155

159

159

162

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

99941 99945

99977

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
35

36

37

38

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/17 /87

/34

/18 /86

/38

/23 /85

/34

/23 /88

/34

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 2


